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Maple Hall / SPCC Fee Waivers Request Total Avail  CC Agenda Special Event Annual Sponsorship Request Total Avail  CC Agenda 

1 -$                15,000$          1 30,000$          
2 -$                15,000$          2 North Richmond Shoreline Festival 5,000$            25,000$          7/6/2018 reso#2018-095
3 -$                15,000$          3 Boys and Girl Club Charity golf tournement 1,100$            23,900$          7/6/2018 reso#2018-096
4 -$                15,000$          4 Hayward-LA Honda Music Camp on July 21-28, 2018 1,400$            22,500$          7/16/2018

5 -$                15,000$          5 -$                22,500$          

6 -$                15,000$          6 -$                22,500$          
7 -$                15,000$          7 -$                22,500$          
8 -$                15,000$          8 -$                22,500$          
9 -$                15,000$          9 -$                22,500$          

10 -$                15,000$          10 -$                22,500$          
11 -$                15,000$          11 -$                22,500$          
12 -$                15,000$          12 -$                22,500$          
13 -$                15,000$          13 -$                22,500$          
14 -$                15,000$          14 -$                22,500$          
15 -$                15,000$          15 -$                22,500$          
16 -$                15,000$          16 -$                22,500$          
17 -$                15,000$          17 -$                22,500$          
18 -$                15,000$          18 -$                22,500$          

19 -$                15,000$          19 -$                22,500$          

20 -$                15,000$          20 -$                22,500$          

21 -$                15,000$          21 -$                22,500$          

22 -$                15,000$          22 -$                22,500$          

23 -$                15,000$          23 -$                22,500$          

24 -$                15,000$          24 -$                22,500$          

25 -$                15,000$          25 -$                22,500$          

TOTAL COMBINED AVAILABLE BALANCE 37,500$          
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